iil;i;rilr orYeio through onlinef ,:,,i., .

PPSP-WBSEDC.

DATED 20.03.2023

sl,
No.

Name of the work
Estimated cost
(without GST)

Earnest
money

Total' ' "
Completion

Time,

Name of the
concerned Office

Repair and maintenance of existing

" (old) PPSP Guest House
<63,21,475.00

< 1,26,430.00
(Rupees one

lakh twenty
six thousand
four hundred

and thirty
only)

12 (Twelve)
months'

Office of The Addl.
C.E. & PSIC, Purulia

Pumped Storage

Project, \IIBSEDCL

:' ;..
1.rr fnteddiirg bidder should download the tender documents from the website hltnl/,8wrv.wbjen9bis'got'in directly-' 

ilnrr^,r,"-t.iftoigitut Signature certificate.